
 

《１年女子個人戦》
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仁村・宮下(高森)

清水・櫻田(長野JSTC)

鈴木・大澤(飯島)

山岸・小林(相森)

宇田川・鈴木(軽井沢)

安齊・丸山(明善)

後藤・益田(塩尻)

大久保・宮尾(永明)

鎌・竹内(上田第一)

滝澤・田幸(墨坂)

関・羽田(東御東部)

堀内・中野(鎌田)
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大谷・内山(上田第五)

依田・岡田(長野JSTC)

栁澤・桑原(小諸東)

兼田・逢沢(豊科南)

藤森・堀(南箕輪)
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宮林・原(春富)

長沢・宮下(さくらSTC)

木下・中谷(南箕輪)

小坂・今泉(上田第五)

宮下・冨田(ユローザCSC)

降幡・竹内(三郷)

中山・冨下(広陵)

中沢・前橋(塩田)

内山・小島(Good Grip・墨坂)

大木島・佐野(赤穂)

甘利・甘利(小諸東)

鳥羽・三井(豊科北)

竜野・鮱名(東御東部)

寮・小林(東北スポコミSTC)

備前・田中(塩尻西部)

島田・瀨古(南箕輪)

中嶋・柏原(三郷)

今井・掛川(芦原)

立岩・高橋(依田窪南部)

木村・平井(三郷)

小尾・土村(飯島)

上倉・小穴(さくらSTC)

鶴田・藤本(小布施STC)

西澤・石澤(E-NAGANO
jr.ソフトテニスクラブ)
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藤森・横内(岡谷北部)

9

10

11

12

齋藤・元吉(泰阜STC・大鹿)

小林・山口(佐久穂)

丸山・田村(ながの北部STC)

粟澤・大川(鎌田)

小林・関口(小諸東)

高見澤・原田(梓川)

佐藤・金井(南宮)

杉本・杉山(伊那)

神山・滝沢(信明)

松田・荻原(丸子北)

鈴木・松村(赤穂)
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大井・西村(野沢)

諏訪・堀内(赤穂)

金宇・河野(山辺)

宮澤・山本(穂高東)

倉根・依田(佐久東)

登内・森田(伊那東部)

久保田・清水(南宮)
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大木島・田中(春富)

神谷・塩原(三郷)

江村・中澤(緑ヶ丘STC)

長野県中学校体育連盟ソフトテニス専門部
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令和７年度　長野県中学新人ソフトテニス大会（個人戦）　1年女子の部
 2025年11月2日　南長野運動公園テニスコート
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安藤・福島(若穂ソフト
テニスクラブ)

2

0
2
0

1
3

0

3

3

2

2

1
0

2

2
1

3

2
0



 

《都道府県対抗予選（2年）女子個人戦》

長野県中学校体育連盟ソフトテニス専門部
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大西・野村(鉢盛クラブ)

畑上・吉澤(泰阜STC)

伏見・三浦(依田窪南部)

押鐘・徳竹(小布施STC)
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近藤・増澤(鎌田)

中島・脇坂(泰阜STC)

木村・櫻井(依田窪南部)

色部・青木(ユローザCSC)

上條・松宗(梓川)

小池・宮澤(豊科南)

下村・桒澤(箕輪)

原・石田(諏訪南)

宮澤・中村(三陽)

一志・竹入(AZY)

大脇・小林(赤穂)

長崎・竹内(豊科北)

髙畑・小池(野沢)

真嶋・丸山(長野JSTC)
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関・黛(野沢)

片桐・小林(飯島)

小坂・鈴木(柳町STC)

木下・中野(AZY)

平坂・成竹(アプリコCSC)

伊藤・平澤(春富)

小須田・大塚(佐久穂)

小野・須田(佐久穂)

竹沢・御子柴(伊那)
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桃澤・竹松(飯島)

大沢・𠮷田(東御東部)

長根・赤羽(広陵)
0
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白石・山浦(東御東部)

鈴木・春日(さくらSTC)

伊東・北原(伊那東部)

倉本・大込(日義)

小池・北條(箕輪)

三枝・大塚(穂高東)

山本・中村(三陽)

永井・日野(丸子)

駒込・岩村(柳町STC)
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藤澤・小平(辰野)

中澤・須田(佐久穂)

岡村・河合(穂高東)

宮下・金子(AZY)

1

1

吉田・武田(鉢盛クラブ)

小林・田中(北信ソフト
テニスアカデミー)

須坂・淺川(E-NAGANO
jr.ソフトテニスクラブ)

八町・小林(若穂ソフト
テニスクラブ)

令和７年度　長野県中学新人ソフトテニス大会（個人戦）　都道府県対抗予選（2年）女子の部

 2025年11月2日　南長野運動公園テニスコート

宮本・平林(松川)

池上・小川(赤穂)

浅水・神津(浅間)

佐藤・山﨑(ながの北部STC)

田口・原(東御東部)

小川・青木(長野JSTC)

黒澤・青木(佐久穂)

山崎・宮脇(豊科南)

浦野・今井(箕輪)

山田・中山(小布施STC)

木村・寶(明科)

村上・柳沢(真田)

岩崎・岩波(諏訪南)

片山・猪股(軽井沢)
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松山・町田(さくらSTC)

小須田・所(東御東部)

中村・代田(南箕輪)


